
Spring Open Meet - Warm up Schedule

Lane 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

Cardiff

Cardiff

Pembroke

Cardiff

Cardiff

Caerphilly/ 
Merthyr

Cardiff

Pembroke

Cardiff

Abergavenny/ Chepstow/ 
Haverfordwest/ Bracknell & 
Wokingham/ Derby/ Welsh 

Individual

Brecon/ Abergavenny/ Chepstow/ 
Haverfordwest/ Pembroke

Cardiff

Chepstow/ Haverfordwest/ Bracknell 
& Wokingham/ Derby/ Welsh 

Individual

Cardiff/ Pembroke/ Haverfordwest

Cardiff

Pembroke/ Chepstow/ Abergavenny

Exeter

Exeter

RCT

Exeter

Exeter

Cardiff/ RCT

Abertillery/ 
Pontypridd

RCT RCT

RCT

Exeter

RCT/ Pontypridd

RCT

Cwmbran/ 
Brecon

Severnside
Merthyr/ 
Caerphilly

Exeter

Cardiff/ Merthyr

Newport/ 
Cwmbran/ 

Abergavenny/ 
Chepstow

Newport

Severnside
Newport/ 

Severnside/ Exeter
Newport Newport

Merthyr/ Heads 
of the Valleys

Caerphilly/ 
Abergavenny

Newport Newport

Severnside
Severnside/ 
Cwmbran

Brecon
Abertillery/ 
Pontypridd

Newport/ 
Cwmbran

Newport

Cardiff/ 
Severnside

Pembroke/ 
Chepstow/ 

Abergavenny

Pontypridd/ 
RCT/ Caerphilly

Newport/ 
Cwmbran

Merthyr/ Heads 
of the Valleys

Newport Newport Newport

Saturday - Session 1 Warm Up

Session 2 warm Up

Session 3 Warm Up

Severnside
Abertillery/ 
Severnside

Brecon/ 
Pontypridd

Caerphilly/ 
Cwmbran

RCT/ Pontypridd
Severnside/ 
Caerphilly

14:40 - 
15:00

15:00 - 
15:20

08:30 - 
08:50

08:50 - 
09:10

09:10 - 
09:30

12:00 - 
12:20

12:20 - 
12:40

14:20 - 
14:40

Girls Boys

The last 5 minutes of each Warm Up can be used for Sprint Starts within allocated lanes.



Spring Open Meet - Warm up Schedule

Cardiff

Cardiff

RCT

Cardiff

Caerphilly/ 
Pembroke

Cardiff

Chepstow/ Cwmbran/ Heads of the 
Valleys/ Abertillery/ Welsh Individual

Pontypridd/ Brecon/ Derby/ Welsh 
Individual

Severnside/ Chepstow

Cwmbran

Cardiff

Exeter/ RCT

Merthyr/ 
Abergavenny

Exeter/ Brecon
Pembroke/ 
Severnside/ 

Merthyr

RCT/ Exeter

Pembroke/ 
Caerphilly

Cardiff/ RCT

Exeter

RCT

RCT/ Chepstow/ 
Abergavenny

Exeter

Merthyr/ Heads 
of the Valleys

Pembroke/ 
Pontypridd

Caerphilly/ 
Severnside

Cardiff/ Merthyr

Newport/ 
Pontypridd

Newport

Caerphilly/ 
Brecon

Severnside/ 
Merthyr

Newport/ 
Cwmbran

Newport

RCT/ Abertillery/ 
Pontypridd

Pembroke/ 
Abergavenny/ 

Merthyr/ Exeter
Newport Newport

Sunday - Session 4 Warm Up

Session 5 Warm up

Session 6 Warm Up
Severnside/ 

Brecon
Newport/ 

Pontypridd
Newport Newport

RCT
Newport/ 
Cwmbran/ 

Abergavenny
Newport Newport

Exeter/ 
Pontypridd/ 
Caerphilly

RCT/ Severnside/ 
Brecon/ 

Abergavenny

Newport/ 
Pembroke/ 
Cwmbran

Newport

16:45 - 
17:05

17:05 - 
17:25

12:00 - 
12:20

12:20 - 
12:40

14:30 - 
14:50

14:50 - 
15:10

BoysGirls

The last 5 minutes of each Warm Up can be used for Sprint Starts within allocated lanes.



Newport Severnside

Cwmbran Brecon
Exeter RCT Caerphilly

Pembroke Abergavenny
Cardiff Merthyr

*N/B* Chepstow Pontypridd

Marshalling

Swimmer's Reserved Seeting.

Control Room First Aid Room

Changing Village

Abertillery
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